
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

EXC 

EXC 

No. 

603 

669 

681 

609 

705 

689 

700 

704 

691 

627 

694 

702 

618 

690 

693 

698 

692 

651 

688 

650 

686 

633 

697 

706 

703 

695 

641 

687 

683 

663 

Name 
Andreas Backman 
Constantin Schoell 
Joey Alders 
Kevin Ludi 
Jose Brito 
Ville Viilainen 
Robert Schluenssen (M) 
Guillaume Berteaux (M) 
Cristian Davies 
Kawase Tomokazu (M) 
Stefanos Kamitsakis 
Karolis Vilkaitis 
Philipp Seewer 
Jan Wuenschek 
Richard Faulkner (M) 
Riki Tanioka (M) 
Andreas Laskaratos 
Steve Bull 
Marco Goettler 
Ronald Billings (M) 
Patrick Giudici (M) 
Maxim Shaposhnikov (M) 
Clive Billings (M) 
Lajos Locskai (M) 
Andrejus Apockinas 
Cosimo Francesco Durante 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Xavier Pozzoli 

Aaron Sherlock 
Samuel Hruska 

Nat. 

SWE 

AUT 

NLD 

CHE 

ECU 

FIN 

DNK 

FRA 

ESP 

JPN 

GRC 

LTU 

CHE 

AUT 

IRL 

JPN 

GRC 

GBR 

DEU 

GBR 

FRA 

RUS 

GBR 

HUN 

LTU 

ITA 

GBR 

FRA 

IRL 

SVK 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

BirelArt 

Zanardi 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

BirelArt 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

DR 

CRG 

Kosmic 

DR 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Mach 1 FIA5 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

OTK 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Apex-Wild Kart

CRG 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

DR 

Race Team 

Daems Racing 

BirelART/KMS 

Schepers Racing Service 

Spirit Racing 

CRG SPA 

VRT 

RS Competition 

Sologne Sport Tech 

Binakart 

Uniq Racing Team 

VPDR 

Vimota Karting Team 

Spirit Racing 

VPDR 

TBA 

CRG S.P.A. 

Daems Racing 

Screenvyn 

GMS 

Screenvyn 

Sonic Racing Kart 

DMR 

Screenvyn 

Hargitai Racing 

Vimota Karting Team 

Piazza Musso Racing Team 

DG Racing 

Spirit Racing 

Paul Carr Racing 

VPDR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

10 

8 

4 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

11:45.926 

11:50.802 

11:51.927 

11:52.607 

11:53.450 

11:55.239 

11:56.164 

11:56.783 

11:57.114 

11:59.998 

12:03.355 

12:04.769 

12:04.972 

12:06.435 

12:08.735 

12:08.846 

12:09.897 

12:12.142 

12:16.847 

12:17.762 

12:19.686 

12:23.149 

12:25.416 

12:29.463 

9:40.591 

8:40.219 

7:06.993 

3:31.963 

11:49.210 

12:11.008 

Diff 

4.876 

6.001 

6.681 

7.524 

9.313 

10.238 

10.857 

11.188 

14.072 

17.429 

18.843 

19.046 

20.509 

22.809 

22.920 

23.971 

26.216 

30.921 

31.836 

33.760 

37.223 

39.490 

43.537 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

EXC 

EXC 

Best Tm 

50.086 

50.252 

50.209 

50.276 

50.066 

50.366 

50.268 

50.525 

50.425 

50.396 

50.879 

50.713 

50.657 

50.205 

50.628 

50.697 

50.801 

50.612 

50.313 

51.336 

51.323 

51.879 

52.000 

51.239 

51.271 

50.342 

51.106 

51.541 

50.207 

51.172 

In Lap 

10 

5 

7 

5 

9 

5 

13 

12 

5 

9 

5 

14 

12 

14 

11 

13 

10 

10 

14 

14 

8 

7 

8 

5 

8 

6 

8 

4 

9 

7 

km/h 

93,583 

93,274 

93,354 

93,229 

93,620 

93,063 

93,244 

92,770 

92,954 

93,007 

92,124 

92,426 

92,528 

93,361 

92,581 

92,455 

92,266 

92,610 

93,161 

91,304 

91,327 

90,349 

90,138 

91,477 

91,420 

93,107 

91,715 

90,941 

93,357 

91,597 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 663 without transponder / timed by photocell 
No. 688 + 686 + 706  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 683 exclusion from Prefinal / technical non conformity 
No. 663 exclusion from Prefinal / driving without transponder 
No. 651 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

4.876 

Ø km/h 

92,957 

Best Lap Tm 

50.066 

km/h 

93,620 

Best Lap by 

705 - Jose Brito 

Printed: 25.10.2015 13:47:56 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax DD2 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:25:45 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

25.10.2015 12:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


